QuickSpecs  Aruba 203H Series Hospitality Access Points
Overview
Page 1
Aruba 203H Series Hospitality Access Points
Cost-effective 802.11ac access point for branch offices and hospitality environments
Product overview
This cost-effective IEEE 802.11ac access point with single or dual radio mode delivers high performance Wi-Fi networks for
hospitality and branch offices, while minimizing costs for low to moderate density areas.

Configuration
 Page 6
Ordering Information
Step 1: Select AP model
Description Part number Comment
Aruba AP-203H (RW) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with
Internal Antennas
JY693A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (RW) FIPS/TAA Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified
Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY694A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (US) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with
Internal Antennas
JY695A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (US) FIPS/TAA Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified
Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY696A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (JP) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with
Internal Antennas
JY697A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (JP) FIPS/TAA Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality
AP with Internal Antennas
JY698A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (IL) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with
Internal Antennas
JY699A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (IL) FIPS/TAA Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality
AP with Internal Antennas
JY700A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (EG) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with
Internal Antennas
JY974A Add POE power source
Aruba AP-203H (EG) FIPS/TAA Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified
Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY975A Add POE power source
NOTE: All models ship with a single gang wall-box mount bracket in the box
NOTE: All models are orderable in multiples of 10 units only
Step 2: Add powering accessories (optional)
Description Part number Comment
PD-3501G-AC POE midspan injector, 10/100/1000 802.3af (15.4W) JW627A Add AC power cord
Add 3-prong (C13) AC power cord for POE injector or AC adapter:
PC-AC-ARG Argentina AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW113A
PC-AC-AUS Australia AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW114A
PC-AC-BR Brazil AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW115A
PC-AC-CHN China AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW116A
PC-AC-DEN Denmark AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW117A
PC-AC-EC Europe AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW118A
PC-AC-IN India AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW119A
PC-AC-IL Israel AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW120A
PC-AC-IT Italy AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW121A
PC-AC-JPN Japan AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW122A
PC-AC-KOR Korea AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW123A
PC-AC-NA North America AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW124A
PC-AC-SWI Switzerland AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW125A
PC-AC-TW Taiwan AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW126A
PC-AC-UK United Kingdom AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW127A
QuickSpecs  Aruba 203H Series Hospitality Access Points
Configuration
 Page 7
PC-AC-ZA South Africa AC power cord (C13, 2m) JW128A
Step 3: Add mount accessories (optional)
Description Part number Comment
AP-203H-MNT1 Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for
203H Series AP
JY701A Spare for what ships with AP
AP-203H-MNTW Kit with Optional Wall or Dual-gang Box Mount Adapter
for 203H Series AP
JY703A
AP-203H-MNTD Kit with Optional Desk Mount Adapter for 203H Series AP JY704A
Step 4: Add USB BLE radio module (optional)
Description Part number Comment
Aruba LS-BT1USB-5 Bluetooth 5pk USB JW315A